

Juneau Junior Golf 2020 Season Parental Approval Form

The Juneau Junior Golf summer program strives to teach kids (ages 12 to 18) how to play the game, learn its rules and respect golf etiquette. In this uncertain Covid-19 environment, we are concerned that our typical Sunday group lessons could put the kids, the coaches, and the community at risk. So we are cancelling the Sunday GROUP events for this season. To continue supporting youth golf, we will pass out available sets of golf clubs to the 2019 Juniors and offer a weekly free round of golf with a small bucket of practice balls. (Per Mendenhall Golf Course policy, kids under 14 must be accompanied by an adult when they play. Check with the clubhouse for exceptions.) This "season" will run from May 25th through August 14th. To register, submit a completed Parental Approval Form and the \$50 fee.

| Golfer Name: | | | | Age and Height: | | |
|---|--|--|---------------|-----------------|------------|----------------------|
| Address: | | | | Need Clubs? : | YES or NO; | Left or Right Handed |
| City, State: | | | | Cell Phone # | | |
| Zip Code: | | | | Home Phone # | | |
| Junior Golfer Email Address: | | | | | | |
| Parent / Guardian Name(s): | | | | | | |
| Best Phone #: | | | | Other Phone #: | | |
| Parents Email Address: | | | | | | |
| Emergency Contact: (If parents can't be reached) | | | | | | |
| Name: | | | | | | |
| Phone #: | | | Relationship: | | | |
| <u>Waiver and Release:</u> I recognize that the activity for which I am registering my child involves a risk of injury and in consideration of your accepting this registration, I waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against the Juneau Junior Golf Club and its agents, for any and all injuries suffered by me or my child while participating in this activity unless such injury is caused by the gross neglect of the JJGC or its agents. | | | | | | |
| Parent/Guardiand Signature: | | | | Date: | | |

Submit Registration: Juneau Golf Club, Webpage/events; OR PO Box 20004, Juneau, AK 99802-0004; OR leave it with Dan at the course.